Number

LS #106-2017

#101-04-12-17
#102-04-20-17
#103-06-12-17

#301-02-17
#302-06-17
#303-07-17
#304-08-17

PLANNING COMMISSION 2017 ANNUAL REPORT

Description

REZONING

LOT SPLITS/COMBINATIONS

Big Door Storage, 51500 Birch Street

SIGN REVIEW

New Baltimore Plaza, 35700 Green Street
Sunshine Plaza, 35198 23 Mile

First Baptist Church, 52260 Washington

SITE PLAN REVIEW / SALU

Big Door Storage, 51550 Birch Street

SALU Harbor Oaks Hospital, 35031 23 Mile
TransNav Tool Storage, 35035 Cricklewood

SALU New Baltimore Trade Center, 35248 23 Mile
SUBDIVISIONS

Willow Creek Estates Site Condo Development

ZONING ORDINANCE AMENDMENTS

Master Plan Update

Date

6/27/2017

4/25/2017
4/25/2017
6/27/2017

3/28/2017
10/24/2017
8/22/2017
10/24/2017

3/28/2017

9/26/2017

Text Amendment to LC, CG Districts, adding hospitals as SALU  7/25/2017

Form Based Code discussion
Replacing BT and CB districts
Amendments to the Sign Ordinance
Medical Marijuana

MISCELLANEOUS

Rec Center Location Recommendation

Joint meeting with City Council, DDA, HDC re: Master Plan

Master Plan Open House

Respectfully submitted,

Annette Girodat,

Recording Secretary
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10/24/2017
10/24/2017
10/24/2017

9/26/2017

3/28/2017
4/25/2017
5/23/2017

Recommendation
To Council

Approval

Approval
Approval
Approval

Approval
Approval
Approval
Ongoing

Approval

Approved
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Ongoing





